
 71st Senior, 48th Junior 34th Sub-Junior

National Track Cycling Championship 2019

SMS Stadium, Jaipur, Rajasthan

from 30th Jan. to 3rd Feb. 2019

Communique No. 190

Rank Start No. Name DOB State Time

215 Y. Rojit Singh 04.12.2002 Manipur

1 217 K. Jemsh Singh 01.03.2001 Manipur 1:03.977 Gold

216 Ronaldo Laitonjam 22.06.2002 Manipur NR

337 Sahil Kumar 07.04.1998 SSCB

2 338 Sanu Raj P. 02.03.1998 SSCB 1:04.434 Silver

342 Roobalpreet Singh 25.03.1995 SSCB

4 Esow 10.03.2001 A&N

3 1 Arkaprava Baul 07.08.1998 A&N 1:06.361 Bronze

2 Appolonious 27.06.1999 A&N

1 334 Manjeet Singh 12.10.1993 SSCB 04:56.118 48.63

2 112 Bilal Ahmed Dar 12.02.2001 J&K 04:58.400 48.26

3 120 Venkappa Kengalagutti 12.06.2001 Karnatka 05:00.250 47.96

334 Manjeet Singh 12.10.1993 SSCB

345 Dinesh Kumar 30.01.2000 SSCB 04:37.941 Gold

1 341 Dinesh 01.02.1995 SSCB NR

325 *Harish 12.07.1993 SSCB

336 Krishna Nayakodi 02.07.1996 SSCB

302 Dinesh Kumar 10.07.1995 RSPB

2 311 Mugesh Bhaskar 24.02.1995 RSPB 04:40.628 Silver

310 Raju Bati 05.09.1999 RSPB

313 Anil Manglaw 14.02.1999 RSPB

281 Naman Kapil 12.02.2000 Punjab

279 Rajbeer Singh 05.08.1996 Punjab 04:48.349 Bronze

3 276 Sahil 29.06.1998 Punjab

274 Harpreet Singh 09.11.1997 Punjab

277 *Harshveer Singh Sekhon 17.01.1998 Punjab

4 Km. Team Pursuit

Medalists

Men Elite

Team Sprint

4 Km. Ind. Pursuit

1Km. Time Trial
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 71st Senior, 48th Junior 34th Sub-Junior

National Track Cycling Championship 2019

SMS Stadium, Jaipur, Rajasthan

from 30th Jan. to 3rd Feb. 2019

1 304 Amarjeet Singh Nagi 26.03.1993 RSPB 1:08.619 Gold

2 73 Ranjit Singh 24.08.1997 Haryana 1:09.287 Silver

3 216 Ronaldo Laitonjam 22.06.2002 Manipur 1:09.646 Bronze

1 4 Esow 10.03.2001 A&N 0:10.827 NR Gold

2 216 Ronaldo Laitonjam 22.06.2002 Manipur 0:10.867 Silver

3 338 Sanu Raj P. 02.03.1998 SSCB 0:11.019 Bronze

1 4 Esow 10.03.2001 A&N Gold

2 215 Y. Rojit Singh 04.02.2002 Manipur Silver

3 181 Mayur Pawar 10.10.2000 Maharashtra Bronze

1 336 Krishna Nayakodi 02.07.1996 SSCB 21:53.006 Gold

2 279 Rajbeer Singh 05.08.1996 Punjab Silver

3 80 Dilawar 07.02.1996 Haryana Bronze

1 334 Manjeet Singh 12.10.1993 SSCB 40 Gold

2 120 Venkappa Kengalagutti 12.06.2001 Karnatka 27 Silver

3 277 Harshveer Singh Sekhon 17.01.1998 Punjab 25 Bronze

1 315 Sonali Chanu 11.03.1997 RSPB 0:48.450 49.49

320 Aleena Reji 09.05.1999 RSPB NR
2 197 Ms Mayuri Lute 15.12.2000 Maharashtra 0:49.741 48.20

195 Ms Shushikala Agashe 18.07.1999 Maharashtra

3 13 Clerence 10.02.2000 A&N 0:51.400 46.65

12 Deborah 18.02.1995 A&N

1 226 E. Chaoba Devi 04.03.1994 Manipur 04:18.580 Gold

2 227 I. Matouieibi Devi 01.05.1998 Manipur 04:21.849 Silver

3 254 Swasti Singh 16.06.2001 Orissa 04:23.801 Bronze

1 12 Deborah 18.02.1995 A&N 0:37.233 Gold

Sprint

Keirin

15 Km. Scratch Race

30 Km. Point Race

Women Elite
Team Sprint

3 Km. Ind. Pursuit

500 Mtr. Time Trial
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2 315 Sonali Chanu 11.03.1997 RSPB 0:37.879 Silver

3 320 Aleena Reji 09.05.1999 RSPB 0:37.969 Bronze

314 Monorama Devi 01.04.1996 RSPB

316 Nayana Rajesh 28.07.1998 RSPB

1 318 Vaishnavi Gabhane 21.10.1999 RSPB 05:32.857 Gold

315 *Sonali Chanu 11.03.1997 RSPB

317 Amritha Reghunathan 15.06.1998 RSPB

293 Pardeep Kaur 10.11.1999 Punjab

2 294 Jagjeet Kaur 17.05.1994 Punjab 05:45.303 Silver

292 Priyanka 04.04.1993 Punjab

295 Jasmine Kaur 19.09.1999 Punjab

103 Neeraj Devi 22.09.1994 Haryana

101 Aashu Sharma 15.03.1998 Haryana

3 102 Suman 22.03.1995 Haryana 06:15.839 Bronze

105 *Pooja Rani 20.10.1999 Haryana

106 Monika Devi 20.06.1989 Haryana

1 12 Deborah 18.02.1995 A&N 0:12.478 Gold

2 195 Ms Shushikala Agashe 18.07.1999 Maharashtra 0:12.717 Silver

3 320 Aleena Reji 09.05.1999 RSPB 0:13.237 Bronze

1 227 I. Matouieibi Devi 01.05.1998 Manipur 16:47.689 Gold

2 316 Nayana Rajesh 28.07.1998 RSPB Silver

3 315 Sonali Chanu 11.03.1997 RSPB Bronze

1 226 E. Chaoba Devi 04.03.1994 Manipur 33 Gold

2 316 Nayana Rajesh 28.07.1998 RSPB 30 Silver

3 314 Monorama Devi 01.04.1996 RSPB 22 Bronze

1 12 Deborah 18.02.1995 A&N Gold

2 195 Ms Shushikala Agashe 18.07.1999 Maharashtra Silver

3 197 Ms Mayuri Lute 15.12.2000 Maharashtra Bronze

3 Km. Team Pursuit

Sprint

10 Km. Scratch Race

20 Km. Point Race

Keirin Race
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National Track Cycling Championship 2019

SMS Stadium, Jaipur, Rajasthan

from 30th Jan. to 3rd Feb. 2019

215 Y. Rojit Singh 04.12.2002

1 216 Ronaldo Laitonjam 22.06.2002 Manipur 1:04.978 Gold

217 K. Jemsh Singh 01.03.2001 NR

3 Boby Thapa 07.04.2000

2 7 David Beckhame 20.09.2003 A & N 1:07.636 Silver

5 Chamberlain 29.12.2001

181 Mayur Pawar 10.10.2000

3 185 Abhishek Kashid 13.03.2000 Maharashtra01:07.843 Bronze

189 Deepak Mukane 15.05.2002

1 112 Bilal Ahmed Dar 12.02.2001 J&K 03:38.871 NR Gold

2 120 Venkappa Kengalagutti 12.06.2001 Karnatka 03:40.820 Silver

3 345 Dinesh Kumar 30.01.2000 SSCB 03:43.160 Bronze

283 Pawanpreet Singh 26.01.2000 Punjab

1 288 Vishavjeet Singh 20.03.2002 Punjab 04:52.998 49.15

282 Gurpreet Singh 03.10.2001 Punjab NR

281 Naman Kapil 12.02.2000 Punjab

289 *Gunkaran Singh 21.11.2002 Punjab

423 Manish Kumar 21.02.2001 Rajasthan

2 426 Bhagirath 07.07.2000 Rajasthan 05:00.420 47.93

425 Bhawani Shankar 07.01.2001 Rajasthan

424 Mula Ram 28.12.2002 Rajasthan

153 *Muhammed Shan.S 01.01.2001 Kerala

152 Ashif.N 22.03.2000 Kerala

3 154 Frank Nelson 18.09.2001 Kerala 05:11.876 46.17

159 Anantha Narayan. S.S 27.02.2002 Kerala

160 Adharsh.V.R 21.07.2002 Kerala

1 373 M.Tanishq 11.04.2002 Telangana 01:11.467 50.37

2 181 Mayur Pawar 10.10.2000 Maharashtra 01:11.815 50.13

3 282 Gurpreet Singh 03.10.2001 Punjab 01:11.953 50.03

1 215 Y. Rojit Singh 04.12.2002 Manipur 0:11.421 Gold

Men Junior

3 Km. Ind. Pursuit

4 Km. Team Pursuit

1 Km. Time Trial

Sprint

Team Sprint
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2 217 K. Jemsh Singh 01.03.2001 Manipur 0:11.407 Silver

3 185 Abhishek Kashid 13.03.2000 Maharashtra 0:11.614 Bronze

1 154 Frank Nelson 18.09.2001 Kerala 14:39.296 Gold

2 218 E. Lanchenba Singh 30.04.2001 Manipur Silver

3 150 Agal Lal 24.05.2000 Kerala Bronze

1 423 Manish Kumar 21.02.2001 Rajasthan 47 Gold

2 120 Venkappa Kengalagutti 12.06.2001 Karnatka 41 Silver

3 112 Bilal Ahmed Dar 12.02.2001 J&K 39 Bronze

1 10 N Nikita 10.01.2002 A&N 0:51.132 Gold

11 Celestina 10.05.2003

2 33 Chaiyanka Gogoi 25.10.2002 Assam 0:51.903 Silver

36 Joyshree Gogoi 25.10.2002

3 200 Ms Priyanka Jadhav 19.08.2002 Maharashtra 0:52.754 Bronze

197 Ms Mayuri Lute 15.12.2000

1 254 Swasti Singh 16.06.2001 Orissa 02:48.700 Gold

2 200 Ms Priyanka Jadhav 19.08.2002 Maharashtra 02:54.700 Silver

3 36 Joyshree Gogoi 25.10.2002 Assam 02:54.156 Bronze

127 Keerthi Rangaswamy  C. 17.05.2002 Karnatka

1 133 Danamma  Chichakhandi 15.06.2001 Karnatka 05:56.719 Gold

134 Soumya Antapur 01.07.2001 Karnatka

132 Sahana Kudiganur 24.09.2001 Karnatka

33 Chaiyanka Gogoi 25.10.2002 Assam

2 35 Jonali Gogoi 11.01.2000 Assam 06:03.736 Silver

36 Joyshree Gogoi 25.10.2002 Assam

34 Gangutri Bordoli 06.09.2002 Assam

197 Ms Mayuri Lute 15.12.2000 Maharashtra

3 198 Ms Mansi Kamalakar 24.07.2003 Maharashtra 06:09.807 Bronze

199 Ms Anjali Ranawade 09.12.2002 Maharashtra

200 Ms Priyanka Jadhav 19.08.2002 Maharashtra

167 Abhirami.S.M 01.03.2003 Kerala

10 Km. Scratch Race

20 Km. Point Race

Women Junior
Team Sprint

2 Km. Ind. Pursuit

4 Km. Team Pursuit
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from 30th Jan. to 3rd Feb. 2019

4 166 Kalyani.K.J 07.04.2000 Kerala 06:14.530 38.45

169 Saisree A P 21.09.2001 Kerala

164 Sneha.K 19.03.2003 Kerala

1 10 N Nikita 10.01.2002 A&N 0:38.525 Gold

2 406 Triyasha Paul 25.05.2002 West Bengal 0:38.543 Silver

3 197 Ms Mayuri Lute 15.12.2000 Maharashtra 0:38.549 Bronze

1 197 Ms Mayuri Lute 15.12.2000 Maharashtra 0:12.940 Gold

3 406 Triyasha Paul 25.05.2002 West 0:13.515 Silver

2 10 N Nikita 10.01.2002 A&N 0:13.329 Bronze

1 33 Chaiyanka Gogoi 25.10.2002 Assam 11:03.275 Gold

2 132 Sahana Kudiganur 24.09.2001 Karnatka Silver

3 36 Joyshree Gogoi 25.10.2002 Assam Bronze

1 33 Chaiyanka Gogoi 25.10.2002 Assam 30 Gold

2 254 Swasti Singh 16.06.2001 Orissa 18 Silver

3 133 Danamma  Chichakhandi 15.06.2001 Karnatka 11 Bronze

157 Abhindu. A 04.06.2002

1 159 Anantha Narayan. S.S 27.02.2002 Kerala 1:10.679 Gold

160 Adharsh.V.R 21.07.2002

220 Kh. Rahul Singh 07.05.2003

2 221 M. Somorjit Singh 12.05.2003 Manipur 1:10.561 Silver

232 Y. Bijit Singh 20.08.2004

375 K.Pranay 12.06.2002

3 377 V.Uday Kumar 23.03.2002 Telangana 1:11.880 Bronze

373 M.Tanishq 11.04.2002

1 218 E. Lanchenba Singh 30.04.2001 Manipur 02:30.137 Gold

2 424 Mula Ram 28.12.2002 Rajasthan 02:30.816 Silver

3 159 Anantha Narayan. S.S 27.02.2002 Kerala 02:31.667 Bronze

500 Mtr. Time Trial

Sprint

6 Km. Scratch Race

10 Km. Point Race

Sub-Junior Boys

Team Sprint

2 Km. Ind. Pursuit
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1 349 Sanjay Saravanan 18.10.2002 Tamilnadu 0:35.633 Gold

2 7 David Beckhame 20.09.2003 A&N 0:35.688 Silver

3 126 Ganesh  Kudiganur 27.07.2002 Karnatka 0:35.931 Bronze

1 288 Vishavjeet Singh 20.03.2002 Punjab 07:11.088 Gold

2 157 Abhindu. A 04.06.2002 Kerala Silver

3 126 Ganesh  Kudiganur 27.07.2002 Karnatka Bronze

1 10 N Nikita 10.01.2002 A&N 0:51.121 Gold

11 Celestina 10.05.2003 NR
2 33 Chaiyanka Gogoi 25.10.2002 Assam 0:52.333 Silver

34 Gangutri Bordoli 06.09.2002

3 127 Keerthi Rangaswamy  C. 17.05.2002 Karnatka 0:52.933 Bronze

138 Ankita Rathod 24.03.2004

1 200 Ms Priyanka Jadhav 19.08.2002 Maharashtra 02:55.661 Gold

2 33 Chaiyanka Gogoi 25.10.2002 Assam 02:55.267 Silver

3 223 N. Biseshori Chanu 24.10.2003 Manipur 02:59.916 Bronze

1 406 Triyasha Paul 25.05.2002 West Bengal 0:38.761 NR Gold

2 10 N Nikita 10.01.2002 A&N 0:39.263 Silver

3 11 Celestina 10.05.2003 A&N 0:39.432 Bronze

1 33 Chaiyanka Gogoi 25.10.2002 Assam 07:04.658 Gold

2 127 Keerthi Rangaswamy  C. 17.05.2002 Karnatka Silver

3 200 Ms Priyanka Jadhav 19.08.2002 Maharashtra Bronze

1 232 Y. Bijit Singh 20.08.2004 Manipur 02:41.648 Gold

2 229 Y. Bishal Meitei 12.12.2004 Manipur 02:46.250 Silver

3 205 Vivaan Sapru 09.04.2004 Maharashtra 02:48.142 Bronze

Sub-Junior Girls

2 Km. Ind. Pursuit

Team Sprint

2 Km. Ind. Pursuit

500 Mtr. Time Trail

4 Km. Scratch Race

Youth Boys

500 Mtr. Time Trail

5 Km. Scratch Race
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1 232 Y. Bijit Singh 20.08.2004 Manipur 0:36.899 Gold

2 299 Warishdeep Singh 06.04.2004 Punjab 0:38.189 Silver

3 136 Mallikarjun  Yadwad 01.08.2004 Karnatka 0:39.192 Bronze

1 136 Mallikarjun  Yadwad 01.08.2004 Karnatka 0:12.821 Gold

2 299 Warishdeep Singh 06.04.2004 Punjab 0:12.853 Silver

3 232 Y. Bijit Singh 20.08.2004 Manipur 0:12.870 Bronze

1 208 Ms Pooja Danole 15.04.2004 Maharashtra 02:56.607 NR Gold

2 177 Agxa Ann Thomas 26.07.2004 Kerala 03:08.127 Silver

3 138 Ankita Rathod 24.03.2004 Karnatka 03:09.813 Bronze

1 234 Kh. Prena Devi 28.03.2004 Manipur 0:41.377 NR Gold

2 138 Ankita Rathod 24.03.2004 Karnatka 0:42.237 Silver

3 208 Ms Pooja Danole 15.04.2004 Maharashtra 0:42.724 Bronze

200 Mtr. Time Trial - Flying 

1 234 Kh. Prena Devi 28.03.2004 Manipur 0:14.558 Gold

2 177 Agxa Ann Thomas 26.07.2004 Kerala 0:14.587 Silver

3 138 Ankita Rathod 24.03.2004 Karnatka 0:14.661 Bronze

200mtr. Flying Time Trial

_______________________________

Communique approved by commissaires panel

500 Mtr. Time Trail

Youth Girls

2 Km. Ind. Pursuit

500 Mtr. Time Trail
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